



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 58/2026**

VIZWISE COMMERCE PVT LTDPlaintiff

Through: **Mr. Chandra Shekhar Yadav & Mr.
Astitva Srivastava, Advs.**

versus

MR SANJEEV BANSALDefendant

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

% **29.05.2026**

I.A. 15550/2026

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Put up on 05.08.2026.

BY ORDER

(Court Master)

MAY 29, 2026/Pa