



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 58/2026**

VIZWISE COMMERCE PVT LTD

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

MR SANJEEV BANSAL

.....Defendant

Through: In person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

%

17.07.2026

I.A. 18362/2026, I.A. 18370/2026 & I.A. 18380/2026

1. Defendant appearing in person seeks time to argue.
2. Put up on the date already fixed.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

JULY 17, 2026

Ch